
FREE Creative Arts workshops
Take part in a range of Creative Arts Activities

designed to raise confidence, self-esteem, self-belief
self-worth and self-respect

See back for further dates and times

STARTS
Thursday 27th July

11:00 am - 2 PM

Lozells Methodist Community Centre
Entrance - Lozells Street

163 Gerrard Street
Lozells, B19 2AH

Theatre In Mind



10 FREE Arts based workshops exploring themes and issues based around the arts and 
well-being. The work that you produce in the sessions will build towards a final sharing 

of all that we have learned and created. This may take the form of a number of art forms 
including monologues, sketches, short drama scenes, mask performance

movement performance, songs, and poems

Participants will engage in a range of performance arts based activities, including
drama techniques, role play, forum theatre, mask work, movement

singing solo and as part of a choir

The final sharing performance will be curated and delivered by
the participants, with full support of the facilitators to showcase and

celebrate what they have achieved during the project

Thursday 27th July
Friday 4th August
Friday 11th August
Friday 18th August
Friday 25th August

Friday 1st September
Friday 8th September
Friday 15th September
Friday 22nd September
Friday 29th September

Friday 6th October
All sessions 11am - 2pm

Lozells Methodist Community Centre
Entrance - Lozells Street

163 Gerrard Street
Lozells, B19 2AH

Theatre In Mind


